Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended June 30, 2019

Quarter ending :June 2019

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of

shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

No. of
shareholders

18

45,678

45,696

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

2,51,47,634

1,03,07,118

3,54,54,752

Total no.
shares held

2,51,47,634

1,03,07,118

3,54,54,752

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.93

29.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

2,51,47,634

1,03,07,118

3,54,54,752

70.93

29.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Locked in
shares

As a %
of
total
Shares
held(b)

70,91,000 28.20

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

70,91,000 20.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

2,51,47,634

91,66,977

3,43,14,611



Category of shareholder

A1l) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Shekhar Unnathan

Sandhya Sudhir Patil

Shashikant Rayappa
Shanbhag
Gopalkrishnan
Ramakrishnan

Jayashree Ramakrishnan
Lakshmy Shekhar

Sridhar Unnathan

Anuradha Dayanand
Prabhu

Vandana Shashikant
Shanbhag

Gajanan Nilkant Sinai
Amonkar

Saraswathy
Sumathi Gopal

Vanita Hiren Kerkar

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

1,68,51,784
42,26,740
41,06,040
40,97,684
23,62,758
18,42,972
1,27,400
50,820
12,000
10,000
6,000
3,370
3,000

3,000

Total nos.
shares held

1,68,51,784

42,26,740

41,06,040

40,97,684

23,62,758

18,42,972

1,27,400

50,820

12,000

10,000

6,000

3,370

3,000

3,000

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
47.53
11.92
11.58
11.56

6.66

5.20

0.36

0.14

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in
shares

70,91,000
17,72,750
17,72,750
17,72,750

17,72,750

As a % of
total
Shares
held(b)

0.00
42.08
41.94
43.17
43.26
75.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,68,51,784
42,26,740
41,06,040
40,97,684
23,62,758
18,42,972
1,27,400
50,820
12,000
10,000
6,000
3,370
3,000

3,000



VAIDYANATHAN
UNNATHAN

SHANTHI
LAKSHMINARASIMHAN

KARTHIK SHEKHAR

NANDINI SHEKHAR

C.S. ANANDARAM

HEMA SURYANARAYANAN

BHOOMA SHYAM GOPAL

AMIT RAMAKRISHNAN

AKAASH RAMAKRISHNAN

JANAKI SESHAN

K.S. NATARAJAN

PRADEEP PATIL

ANIL PATIL

SUCHITRA CHINDARKAR

SUGANDHA SAWANT

SIDDHARTH PATIL

YASH PATIL

VIBHAVARI RAMESH
MANDE

SUMEDHA SAWANT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SHREEKANT SHANBHAG
LATA NAYAK

PRANAV SHANBHAG
SNEHA SHANBHAG
VALLABH AMONKAR
VIVEK AMONKAR

Any Other (specify)

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Shekhar Unnathan

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Gopalkrishnan
Ramakrishnan

Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Sandhya Sudhir Patil
Galaxy Chemicals, Partner
Shashikant Rayappa
Shanbhag

Galaxy Emulsifiers Pvt Ltd

GALAXY INVESTMENTS

GALAXY ESTATES &
HOLDINGS

SHUBH ESTATES AND
PROPERTIES

OSMANIA TRADERS PVT.
LTD.

GALAXY FINSEC PVT. LTD.

AEON CHEMICALS PVT.
LTD.

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.40

5.47

5.47

5.47

5.47

1.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

82,95,850

19,38,550

19,38,100

19,38,100

19,38,100

5,43,000



DATTA-SUMAN FARMS
AND RESORTS PVT. LTD.

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Sbi Equity Hybrid
Fund

Kotak Small Cap
Fund

Reliance Capital
Trustee Co. Ltd-
A/C Reliancesmall
Cap Fund
Alternate
Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio
Investors

Abu Dhabi
Investment

No. of
shareholder

10

18

18

2,51,47,634

2,51,47,634

2,51,47,634

2,51,47,634

0.00

70.93

0.00

70.93

0.00
70,91,000 28.20
0.00
70,91,000 28.20

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up

equity
shares
held

0

3674482

2412587

413727

401866

170199

995223

566547

Total no.
shares held

36,74,482

24,12,587

4,13,727

4,01,866

1,70,199

9,95,223

5,66,547

Shareholding
% calculated as
per SCRR, 1957

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
10.36
6.80

1.17

1.13

0.48
2.81

1.60

36,74,482

24,12,587

4,13,727

4,01,866

1,70,199

9,95,223

5,66,547

0.00

10.36

6.80

1.17

1.13

0.48

2.81

1.60

No. of Locked in
shares

)
of total
Shares

held(b)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2,51,47,634

2,51,47,634

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

36,74,482

24,12,587

4,13,727

4,01,866

1,70,199

9,95,223

5,66,547



Authority -
Behave
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
NBFCs registered
with RBI

Any Other
(specify)

IEPF
Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Jayshree Ramesh

Director or
Director's
Relatives

25

42695

17

2939

2226

374

5444

4845348

2672321

781796

62355

1945298

28400

955

110194

764785

558532

194456

5,444

48,45,348

26,72,321

7,81,796

62,355

19,45,298

28,400

955

1,10,194

7,64,785

5,58,532

1,94,456

0.02

13.67

0.00

0.00

7.54

2.21

0.18

5.49

0.08

0.00

0.31

2.16

1.58

0.55

5,444

48,45,348

26,72,321

7,81,796

62,355

19,45,298

28,400

955

1,10,194

7,64,785

5,58,532

1,94,456

0.02

13.67

0.00

0.00

7.54

2.21

0.18

5.49

0.08

0.00

0.31

2.16

1.58

0.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,444

48,45,348

22,32,710

7,81,796

62,355

12,44,768

28,400

955

1,10,194

2,06,253

1,94,456



Employees 56 139467 1,39,467 0.39 1,39,467 0.39 0.00 5,969
Clearing Members 88 12851 12,851 0.04 12,851 0.04 0.00 12,851

Bodies Corporate 184 694190 6,94,190 1.96 6,94,190 1.96 0.00 6,85,690

Icici Prudential
Life Insurance 1 458900 4,58,900 1.29 4,58,900 1.29 0.00 4,58,900
Company Limited

Sub Total B3 45653 5461770 54,61,770 15.40 54,61,770 15.40 0.00 43,21,629
B=B1+B2+B3 45678 10307118 1,03,07,118 29.07 1,03,07,118 29.07 0.00 91,66,977

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of

Locked in :
shares(Xll) Number of equity shares

As 2% of held in dematerialized
shareholder(lll) equity shares held(VII = 1957 As a % of 2”0 form(XIV)(Not

held(1V) IVAV4VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) SL??;S Applicable)

held

No. of fully Total no. Shareholding %
No. of paid up shares calculated as per SCRR,

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Remark:

The 41,06,040 equity shares of Mrs. Sandhya Sudhir Patil, promoter of the Company are under transmission process due to her demise.



